

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).24722-24726/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 17/09/2008 in RP Nos. 3075-3078/2008 & 3079/2008 of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

M.D.,AJINKAYATARA SAH.SAKHAR KARKHANA L.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUVARNADEVI VIKRAMSINGH APRADH ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief

Date: 01/10/2008 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari,Adv.
Mrs. Arundhati S.,Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Tyagi,Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Taken on board.

Interim stay of the direction made by the National
Commission for deposit of Rs.10,00,000/-.

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master

(Neena Verma)
AR-cum-PS